
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
937.46 1000.00 9 5/8" @ 1000' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: MV 34-5 Pad
Well: GM 313-4

Well Details: GM 313-4

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 271)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1603545.57 2258816.87 39.4610989 -108.1255056 A1

Plan: Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdi

14:47, March 06 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.65°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51850.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.78°
Date: 12/21/2016

Model: HDGM
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 125.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 855.16 32.86 47.54 815.80 137.50 150.27 4.50 47.54 203.69
4 4023.85 32.86 47.54 3477.57 1298.07 1418.59 0.00 0.001922.86
5 5338.15 0.00 0.00 4721.00 1545.58 1689.07 2.50 180.002289.50 GM 313-4 KMV
6 7318.15 0.00 0.00 6701.00 1545.58 1689.07 0.00 0.002289.50 GM 313-4 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
GM 313-4 KMV 4721.00 1545.58 1689.071605041.70 2260549.90 39.4653421 -108.1195229 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
GM 313-4 PBHL 6701.00 1545.58 1689.071605041.70 2260549.90 39.4653421 -108.1195229 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2061.00 2337.51 Top G Sand
2086.00 2367.27 Base G Sand
3601.00 4167.96 Mesaverde
4721.00 5338.15 Top Gas
6071.00 6688.15 Cameo
6551.00 7168.15 Rollins
6701.00 7318.15 TD



Standard Planning Report

06 March, 2017

Plan: Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

MV 34-5 Pad

GM 313-4 - Slot A1

OH



Planning Report

Well GM 313-4 - Slot A1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 313-4Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 34-5 Pad

Map

-1.66 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,603,476.79 usft

2,258,772.10 usft

0.00 usft

39.4609066

-108.1256571

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 313-4 - Slot A1

1,603,545.57 usft

2,258,816.87 usft

5,977.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4610989

-108.1255057

70.04 usft

42.76 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 12/21/2016 9.65 65.78 51,851

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

47.540.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00125.000.000.00125.00

47.540.004.504.50150.27137.50815.8047.5432.86855.16

0.000.000.000.001,418.591,298.073,477.5747.5432.864,023.85

180.000.00-2.502.501,689.071,545.584,721.000.000.005,338.15 GM 313-4 KMV

0.000.000.000.001,689.071,545.586,701.000.000.007,318.15 GM 313-4 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well GM 313-4 - Slot A1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 313-4Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

125.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 3.38 47.54 199.96 2.21 4.501.49 1.63 4.50 0.00

300.00 7.88 47.54 299.45 12.01 4.508.11 8.86 4.50 0.00

400.00 12.38 47.54 397.87 29.58 4.5019.97 21.82 4.50 0.00

500.00 16.88 47.54 494.60 54.83 4.5037.01 40.45 4.50 0.00

600.00 21.38 47.54 589.06 87.58 4.5059.12 64.61 4.50 0.00

700.00 25.88 47.54 680.65 127.64 4.5086.17 94.17 4.50 0.00

800.00 30.38 47.54 768.82 174.77 4.50117.98 128.94 4.50 0.00

855.16 32.86 47.54 815.80 203.69 4.50137.50 150.27 4.50 0.00

900.00 32.86 47.54 853.46 228.01 0.00153.93 168.22 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 32.86 47.54 937.46 282.27 0.00190.55 208.24 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1000' MD

1,100.00 32.86 47.54 1,021.46 336.52 0.00227.18 248.27 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 32.86 47.54 1,105.47 390.78 0.00263.81 288.30 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 32.86 47.54 1,189.47 445.03 0.00300.43 328.32 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 32.86 47.54 1,273.47 499.29 0.00337.06 368.35 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 32.86 47.54 1,357.47 553.54 0.00373.68 408.38 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 32.86 47.54 1,441.48 607.80 0.00410.31 448.40 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 32.86 47.54 1,525.48 662.05 0.00446.94 488.43 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 32.86 47.54 1,609.48 716.31 0.00483.56 528.46 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 32.86 47.54 1,693.48 770.56 0.00520.19 568.48 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 32.86 47.54 1,777.49 824.82 0.00556.82 608.51 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 32.86 47.54 1,861.49 879.07 0.00593.44 648.54 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 32.86 47.54 1,945.49 933.33 0.00630.07 688.56 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 32.86 47.54 2,029.49 987.58 0.00666.69 728.59 0.00 0.00

2,337.51 32.86 47.54 2,061.00 1,007.93 0.00680.43 743.60 0.00 0.00

Top G Sand

2,367.27 32.86 47.54 2,086.00 1,024.08 0.00691.33 755.51 0.00 0.00

Base G Sand

2,400.00 32.86 47.54 2,113.49 1,041.84 0.00703.32 768.61 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 32.86 47.54 2,197.50 1,096.09 0.00739.95 808.64 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 32.86 47.54 2,281.50 1,150.35 0.00776.57 848.67 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 32.86 47.54 2,365.50 1,204.60 0.00813.20 888.69 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 32.86 47.54 2,449.50 1,258.86 0.00849.82 928.72 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 32.86 47.54 2,533.51 1,313.11 0.00886.45 968.75 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 32.86 47.54 2,617.51 1,367.37 0.00923.08 1,008.77 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 32.86 47.54 2,701.51 1,421.62 0.00959.70 1,048.80 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 32.86 47.54 2,785.51 1,475.88 0.00996.33 1,088.83 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 32.86 47.54 2,869.52 1,530.13 0.001,032.96 1,128.85 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 32.86 47.54 2,953.52 1,584.39 0.001,069.58 1,168.88 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 32.86 47.54 3,037.52 1,638.64 0.001,106.21 1,208.91 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 32.86 47.54 3,121.52 1,692.90 0.001,142.83 1,248.93 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 32.86 47.54 3,205.53 1,747.15 0.001,179.46 1,288.96 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 32.86 47.54 3,289.53 1,801.41 0.001,216.09 1,328.99 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 32.86 47.54 3,373.53 1,855.66 0.001,252.71 1,369.01 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 32.86 47.54 3,457.53 1,909.92 0.001,289.34 1,409.04 0.00 0.00

4,023.85 32.86 47.54 3,477.57 1,922.86 0.001,298.07 1,418.59 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 30.95 47.54 3,542.21 1,963.10 2.501,325.24 1,448.28 -2.50 0.00

4,167.96 29.25 47.54 3,601.00 1,997.19 2.501,348.25 1,473.42 -2.50 0.00

Mesaverde
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Planning Report

Well GM 313-4 - Slot A1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 313-4Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.00 28.45 47.54 3,629.06 2,012.65 2.501,358.69 1,484.83 -2.50 0.00

4,300.00 25.95 47.54 3,717.99 2,058.36 2.501,389.55 1,518.55 -2.50 0.00

4,400.00 23.45 47.54 3,808.84 2,100.15 2.501,417.76 1,549.38 -2.50 0.00

4,500.00 20.95 47.54 3,901.41 2,137.94 2.501,443.27 1,577.26 -2.50 0.00

4,600.00 18.45 47.54 3,995.55 2,171.65 2.501,466.03 1,602.13 -2.50 0.00

4,700.00 15.95 47.54 4,091.07 2,201.23 2.501,485.99 1,623.95 -2.50 0.00

4,800.00 13.45 47.54 4,187.79 2,226.61 2.501,503.13 1,642.68 -2.50 0.00

4,900.00 10.95 47.54 4,285.52 2,247.74 2.501,517.40 1,658.27 -2.50 0.00

5,000.00 8.45 47.54 4,384.08 2,264.60 2.501,528.77 1,670.70 -2.50 0.00

5,100.00 5.95 47.54 4,483.28 2,277.14 2.501,537.24 1,679.95 -2.50 0.00

5,200.00 3.45 47.54 4,582.94 2,285.34 2.501,542.77 1,686.00 -2.50 0.00

5,300.00 0.95 47.54 4,682.86 2,289.18 2.501,545.37 1,688.84 -2.50 0.00

5,338.15 0.00 0.00 4,721.00 2,289.50 2.501,545.58 1,689.07 -2.50 0.00

Top Gas - GM 313-4 KMV

5,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,782.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,882.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,982.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,082.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,182.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,282.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,382.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,482.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,582.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,682.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,782.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,882.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,982.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,688.15 0.00 0.00 6,071.00 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,082.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,182.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,282.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,382.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,482.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

7,168.15 0.00 0.00 6,551.00 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,582.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,682.85 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

7,318.15 0.00 0.00 6,701.00 2,289.50 0.001,545.58 1,689.07 0.00 0.00

TD - GM 313-4 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well GM 313-4 - Slot A1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5977' & RKB 24' @ 6001.00usft (H&P 

271)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 313-4Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3 1Mar2017 jcsdiDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

GM 313-4 KMV 4,721.00 1,605,041.70 2,260,549.901,545.58 1,689.070.00 0.00 39.4653421 -108.1195229

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

GM 313-4 PBHL 6,701.00 1,605,041.70 2,260,549.901,545.58 1,689.070.00 0.00 39.4653421 -108.1195229

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1000' MD937.461,000.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,337.51 Top G Sand 0.00 0.002,061.00

2,367.27 Base G Sand 0.00 0.002,086.00

4,167.96 Mesaverde 0.00 0.003,601.00

5,338.15 Top Gas 0.00 0.004,721.00

6,688.15 Cameo 0.00 0.006,071.00

7,168.15 Rollins 0.00 0.006,551.00

7,318.15 TD 0.00 0.006,701.00
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